
Herfstwisselbeker
Congo 17.12.2023

hamok

Elina BOUWENS
TROL
Omloop : D:IOF 6
Afstand : 2970m
Tijd : 0:47:50 (16'06"/km)

--/4 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Anja POTVIN 1:02:48
2. Lieve FEYS 1:29:15

1. 50 00:07:02 244m 28'50"/km
2. 55 00:06:30 00:13:32 317m 20'30"/km
3. 64 00:02:15 00:15:47 227m 9'55"/km
4. 86 00:03:28 00:19:15 274m 12'39"/km
5. 51 00:02:15 00:21:30 239m 9'25"/km
6. 56 00:04:39 00:26:09 448m 10'23"/km
7. 85 00:06:30 00:32:39 360m 18'03"/km
8. 52 00:09:20 00:41:59 308m 30'18"/km
9. 49 00:00:52 00:42:51 103m 8'25"/km

10. 31 00:01:40 00:44:31 180m 9'16"/km
11. 47 00:02:14 00:46:45 137m 16'18"/km
12. 999 00:01:05 00:47:50 133m 8'09"/km
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